
 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Batch-2014-15 (Exam-OCT 2015) 

Advanced Learners 
 

Advanced Learners – Marks obtained more than 75% marks after 1
st
Terminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

02/03/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. J.M. Singh 

09/03/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  General Pharmacology Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

16/03/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Autonomic nervous system Mr. M.N. Balida 

23/03/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Respiratory system  Dr. S. G. Vadgaonkar 

30/03/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Gastrointestinal tract  Dr. T. C. Baheti 

06/04/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Vitamins  Dr. S. G. Vadgaonkar 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 
 

Students Lecture Attendance (After I-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

Name of the Student 
02/03/2015 09/03/2015 16/03/2015 23/03/2015 30/03/2015 06/04/2015 

 No. Students - - - - - - 
 

 

Advanced Learners – Marks obtained more than 75% marks after 2ndTerminal Examination 
TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

03/08/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. J.M. Singh 

10/08/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  Chemotherapy -1 Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

17/08/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Chemotherapy -2  Mr. M.N. Balida 

24/08/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Endocrinology Dr.  S. G. Vadgaonkar 

31/08/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Central nervous system  Dr. T. C. Baheti 

07/09/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Cardiovascular system  Dr.  S. G. Vadgaonkar 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 
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Department of Pharmacology  

 

Students Lecture Attendance (After II-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
03/08/2015 10/08/2015 17/08/2015 24/08/2015 31/08/2015 07/09/2015 

08 Arpita Singh P P P P P P 

73 Raundal Akshay P P P P P P 

76 Rishampreet P P P P P P 

Advanced Learners –Marks obtained more than 75% marks after Preliminary Examination 
 

TIME TABLE 
 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

05/10/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion of preliminary papers Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

12/10/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on Therapeutic problems Dr. J.M. Singh 
 

 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 
 

Students Lecture Attendance (After Prelim Exam.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
05/10/2015 12/10/2015 

 No Students - - 
 

Outcome 
 

No. Roll 

No. 

Name of the 

Student 

 Term end  

I % 

Term end  

II % 

Prelims  

% 

MUHS 

% 

Outcome 

01. 08. Arpita Singh 60 76 68 74 Better Performance 

02. 73. Raundal Akshay 62 76 66 74 Better Performance 

03. 76. Rishampreet 74 77 72 79 Better Performance 
 

 

                     

                                                                                                 Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                                 Prof&HOD 

                                                                                   Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                               DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Batch-2014(Exam-OCT 2015) 

Slow Performers 
 

Slow Performers– Below 40% marks after 1
st
Terminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

02/03/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

09/03/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  General Pharmacology Dr. JM Singh 

16/03/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Autonomic nervous system Dr. Vadgaonkar  S. G. 

23/03/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Respiratory system  Dr. Baheti T. C. 

30/03/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Gastrointestinal tract  Mr. Balida M.N. 

06/04/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Vitamins  Dr. JM Singh 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

 

 

      

                                                                                                 Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                                 Prof&HOD 

                                                                                                 Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                                     DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 

 

 

 

 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

Students Lecture Attendance (After I-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
02/03/2015 09/03/2015 16/03/2015 23/03/2015 30/03/2015 06/04/2015 

02. Aayush Mittal P P P A P P 

04. Abrar Khalil A P P P P A 

05. Aditya Jain P P P A P P 

07. Ansari Basayer A P P A P P 

09. Avnika Chauhan P P A P P P 

11. Bangad Srushti P P P A P P 

13. Bhumika Kashyap P P P A P A 

14. Chandla Nikita P P A P P P 

16. Chaudhari Pravin P P P A P P 

17. Chaudhari Jay P P P P P A 

18. Chavan Swapnil P P P P P A 

19. Deshmukh Pavan A P P P P A 

20. Deshpande Anusha P A P P P P 

22. Dharani Dhavalkumar P P P P P A 

23. Dhodheja Ronik P P P P P P 

24. Ekta Shukla P P P A P P 

25. Gaikwad Vrushabh A P P P P P 

26. Gangurde Akshay P P P P A P 

28. Gund Sagar P P P P P P 

32. Jadhav Sushant P P P P P P 

34. Joshi Pratik P P A P P P 

35. Kale Anita P P P A P P 

38. Kushe Neha A P P P P P 

39. L. Goutham Kumar A P P P P P 

41. Mahima Sharma P P P P A P 

43. Marathe Tanvi P P P P P P 

45. Mohdf. Affan A P P P P P 

47. Nage Namrata P P P P P P 

49. Natawadkar Samidha P P P P P P 

50. Neha Mala P P P A P P 

51. Neha Rana P P P P P A 

52. Neve Gaurav P P P P P A 

54. Oza Maitri P P P P P P 

55. Paillai Vipin P P P P A P 



Roll 

No. 

Name of the Student 
02/03/2015 09/03/2015 16/03/2015 23/03/2015 30/03/2015 06/04/2015 

56. Pandey Videshwari P P P P P P 

59. Patel Artiben P P P P A A 

60. Patel Jenithkumar P P P A P P 

61. Patel Prinyanka P P A P P P 

62. Patel Vicky A P P P P P 

64. Patil Santosh P P P P P P 

67. Peerzada Aaiza P P P P P A 

68. Pise Gopal A P P P P P 

72. Rashi Agrawal P P P P P A 

74. Raundal Prasad A P P A P P 

75. Ravankolkar Kanishkakumar A A P P P P 

78. Sandeep Singh P P A P P P 

80. Shaikh Rahil P P A P P A 

81. Shalu Aggarwal P P P A P P 

84. Shinde Snehal P P P P P A 

85. Shivani Dargar A P P P P P 

86. Sanjeev Thind P P P P A P 

87. Sonawane Charushila P P P P A A 

88. Sonawane Komal A P P P P P 

90. Tarude Archana P P P P P P 

91. Thakare Sanath P P P A P P 

93. Trimukhe Divyarani A P P P P P 

94. Ugale Akanksha P P P P P P 

95. Umalkar Shriya A A P P P P 

96. Valvi Abhishek P P P P P P 

98. Vishnupriya G. Hari A P P P P P 

101. Andhale Avanti P P P P P P 

102. Baisane Snehal A P P P P P 

103. Chandni Dass P P A P P P 

104. Chirag Surana P P P P A A 

105. Gawit Akash P P P P P P 

106. Harshita Saharam A P P P P A 

107. Janvir Saloni P P P P P P 

108. Khan Abdulquadir P P P P P A 

109. Niphade Sagar P P P P P P 

110. Pathak Vaishnavi A P P P P P 

111. Rajput Pratik P P P P P P 

112. Rathod Vaibhav A A P P P P 

113. Saibal Kumar P P P P A P 

114. Sawant Snehal P P P P P P 

115. Shete Pratap A P P P P A 

116. Tadvi Utpal P P P A P P 

 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTRE VASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Slow Performers– Below 40% marks after 2ndTerminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

03/08/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

10/08/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  Chemotherapy -1 Dr. JM Singh 

17/08/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Chemotherapy -2  Dr. Vadgaonkar  S. G. 

24/08/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Endocrinology Dr. Baheti T. C. 

31/08/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Central nervous system  Mr. Balida M.N. 

07/09/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm Cardiovascular system  Dr. JM Singh 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

 

 

                                                                                                 Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                                 Prof&HOD 

                                                                                                Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                                    DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

Students Lecture Attendance (After II-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
03/08/2015 10/08/2015 17/08/2015 24/08/2015 31/08/2015 07/09/2015 

02. Aayush Mittal P P P P P A 

05. Aditya Jain P P P P P P 

25. Gaikwad Vrushabh A P P P A P 

26. Gangurde Akshay P P P P P A 

34. Joshi Pratik P A P P P P 

39. L. Goutham Kumar P P P P P P 

45. Mohdf. Affan P P P A P P 

47. Nage Namrata P P P P P P 

51. Neha Rana A P P P P P 

54. Oza Maitri P P P P A P 

55. Paillai Vipin P P P P A P 

60. Patel Jenithkumar P P P P P P 

78. Sandeep Singh A P P A P P 

91. Thakare Sanath P P P P P A 

104. Chirag Surana P P P P P P 

105. Gawit Akash A P P P P P 

106. Harshita Saharam P P P P P P 

107. Janvir Saloni A P P P P P 

108. Khan Abdulquadir P P P P P P 

110. Pathak Vaishnavi A P P P P P 

111. Rajput Pratik P P P P P P 

113. Saibal Kumar P P P A P P 

115. Shete Pratap A P P P P P 

116. Tadvi Utpal P P P A P P 

 

 

 

 

 

  Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                                  Prof&HOD 

                                                                                                  Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                                       DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 
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Department of Pharmacology  

 

Slow Performers– Below 40% Marks after Preliminary Examination 
 

TIME TABLE 

 
 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

05/10/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion of preliminary papers Dr. JM Singh 

12/10/2015 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on Therapeutic problems Dr. P.B. Bhansali 
 

 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                 Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                                 Prof&HOD 

                                                                                                 Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                                      DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

Students Lecture Attendance (After Prelim Exam.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
05/10/2015 12/10/2015 

17. Chaudhari Jay P P 

25. Gaikwad Vrushabh P P 

47. Nage Namrata P P 

51. Neha Rana P P 

54. Oza Maitri P A 

60. Patel Jenithkumar P P 

78. Sandeep Singh P P 

88. Sonawane Komal A P 

98. Vishnupriya G. Hari P P 

103. Chandni Dass P P 

104. Chirag Surana A P 

105. Gawit Akash P P 

106. Harshita Saharam P P 

107. Janvir Saloni A P 

108. Khan Abdulquadir A P 

109. Niphade Sagar P P 

110. Pathak Vaishnavi A P 

111. Rajput Pratik P P 

113. Saibal Kumar P P 

114. Sawant Snehal A P 

115. Shete Pratap P P 

116. Tadvi Utpal P P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                  Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                  Prof&HOD 

                                                  Department of Pharmacology 

                                                DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 
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Department of Pharmacology  

Outcome 

No. Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 

Term  

end  

I % 

Term  

end  

II % 

Prelims 

% 

MUHS

% 

Outcome 

01. 02. Aayush Mittal 29 46 52 63 Improved 

02. 04. Abrar Khalil 28 39 44 58 Improved 

03. 05. Aditya Jain 30 39 42 58 Improved 

04. 07. Ansari Basayer 39 55 55 65 Improved 

05. 09. Avnika Chauhan 37 63 59 59 Improved 

06. 11. Bangad Srushti 36 66 58 67 Improved 

07. 13. Bhumika Kashyap 31 49 46 65 Improved 

08. 14. Chandla Nikita 29 49 51 62 Improved 

09. 16. Chaudhari Pravin 38 52 49 63 Improved 

10. 17. Chaudhari Jay 23 41 39 59 Improved 

11. 18. Chavan Swapnil 28 49 46 64 Improved 

12. 19. Deshmukh Pavan 34 52 50 61 Improved 

13. 20. Deshpande Anusha 26 53 47 57 Improved 

14. 22. Dharani Dhavalkumar 33 58 49 66 Improved 

15. 23. Dhodheja Ronik 25 60 57 63 Improved 

16. 24. Ekta Shukla 19 58 52 55 Improved 

17. 25. Gaikwad Vrushabh 18 33 39 54 Improved 

18. 26. Gangurde Akshay 26 38 48 49 Improved 

19. 28. Gund Sagar 30 43 49 65 Improved 

20. 32. Jadhav Sushant 34 49 56 68 Improved 

21. 34. Joshi Pratik 28 39 52 65 Improved 

22. 35. Kale Anita 38 51 50 63 Improved 

23. 38. Kushe Neha 33 46 42 58 Improved 

24. 39. L. Goutham Kumar 25 31 45 63 Improved 

25. 41. Mahima Sharma 31 52 55 64 Improved 

26. 43. Marathe Tanvi 32 49 48 53 Improved 

27. 45. Mohdf. Affan 34 35 47 59 Improved 

28. 47. Nage Namrata 24 35 35 60 Improved 

29. 49. Natawadkar Samidha 39 54 49 53 Improved 

30. 50. Neha Mala 34 53 55 68 Improved 

31. 51. Neha Rana 27 27 36 42 Improved 

32. 52. Neve Gaurav 39 52 56 67 Improved 
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Department of Pharmacology  

 

No. Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 

Term  

end  

I % 

Term  

end  

II % 

Prelims 

% 

MUHS

% 

Outcome 

33. 54. Oza Maitri 22 36 35 49 Improved 

34. 55. Paillai Vipin 26 37 42 58 Improved 

35. 56. Pandey Videshwari 34 43 43 58 Improved 

36. 59. Patel Artiben 32 51 43 59 Improved 

37. 60. Patel Jenithkumar 26 29 36 43 Improved 

38. 61. Patel Prinyanka 28 48 43 58 Improved 

39. 62. Patel Vicky 26 56 54 68 Improved 

40. 64. Patil Santosh 23 52 53 60 Improved 

41. 67. Peerzada Aaiza 37 56 54 68 Improved 

42. 68. Pise Gopal 15 49 43 59 Improved 

43. 72. Rashi Agrawal 33 65 54 73 Improved 

44. 74. Raundal Prasad 32 53 47 67 Improved 

45. 75. Ravankolkar Kanishkakumar 34 63 56 79 Improved 

46. 78. Sandeep Singh 31 33 37 57 Improved 

47. 80. Shaikh Rahil 31 51 42 71 Improved 

48. 81. Shalu Aggarwal 39 46 51 66 Improved 

49. 84. Shinde Snehal 36 53 43 70 Improved 

50. 85. Shivani Dargar 39 48 48 54 Improved 

51. 86. Sanjeev Thind 29 41 45 65 Improved 

52. 87. Sonawane Charushila 38 60 58 68 Improved 

53. 88. Sonawane Komal 27 42 37 62 Improved 

54. 90. Tarude Archana 32 57 45 58 Improved 

55. 91. Thakare Sanath 33 34 43 61 Improved 

56. 93. Trimukhe Divyarani 36 53 52 59 Improved 

57. 94. Ugale Akanksha 37 55 53 60 Improved 

58. 95. Umalkar Shriya 33 59 48 68 Improved 

59. 96. Valvi Abhishek 21 42 40 53 Improved 

60. 98. Vishnupriya G. Hari 29 50 19 31 Not Improved 

61. 101. Andhale Avanti 28 54 47 62 Improved 

62. 102. Baisane Snehal 32 43 40 58 Improved 

63. 103. Chandni Dass 26 45 28 54 Improved 

64. 104. Chirag Surana 12 14 12 0 Not Improved  

65. 105. Gawit Akash 32 33 31 43 Improved 

66. 106. Harshita Saharam 23 38 29 49 Improved 
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Department of Pharmacology  

 

 

No. Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 

Term  

end  

I % 

Term  

end  

II % 

Prelims 

% 

MUHS

% 

Outcome 

67. 107. Janvir Saloni 30 39 27 58 Improved 

68. 108. Khan Abdulquadir 24 34 30 46 Improved 

69. 109. Niphade Sagar 22 44 30 57 Improved 

70. 110. Pathak Vaishnavi 27 28 27 44 Improved 

71. 111. Rajput Pratik 17 18 21 0 Not Improved 

72. 112. Rathod Vaibhav 26 55 46 60 Improved 

73. 113. Saibal Kumar 29 37 24 55 Improved 

74. 114. Sawant Snehal 34 43 34 58 Improved 

75. 115. Shete Pratap 21 37 25 51 Improved 

76. 116. Tadvi Utpal 23 36 36 54 Improved 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                                           Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                          DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Batch-2015 (Exam-OCT 2016) 
YEAR-2016-17 

 

II MBBS I-TERM RESULT  

Advanced Learners  

Marks obtained more than 75% 
 

Advanced Learners – Marks obtained more than 75% marks after 1
st
Terminal Examination 

 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

07/03/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. J.M. Singh 

14/03/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  General Pharmacology Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

21/03/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Autonomic nervous system Dr. T. C. Baheti 

28/03/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Respiratory system  Dr.  S. G. Vadgaonkar 

04/04/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Gastrointestinal tract  Dr. J.M. Singh 

11/04/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Vitamins  Mr. M.N. Balida 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

Students Lecture Attendance (After I-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
07/03/2016 14/03/2016 21/03/2016 28/03/2016 04/04/2016 11/04/2016 

 

 

 

 

No Students - - - - - - 

 

Advanced Learners – Marks obtained more than 75% marks after 2ndTerminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 
 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

01/08/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. J.M. Singh 

08/08/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  Chemotherapy -1 Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

22/08/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Chemotherapy -2  Dr. T. C. Baheti 

29/08/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Endocrinology Dr. S. G. Vadgaonkar   

05/09/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Central nervous system  Dr. J.M. Singh 

12/09/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Cardiovascular system  Mr. M.N. Balida 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Students Lecture Attendance (After II-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
01/08/2016 08/08/2016 22/08/2016 29/08/2016 05/09/2016 12/09/2016 

05 

 

Anchal Aggarwal 
P P P P P P 

Advanced Learners –Marks obtained more than 75% marks after Preliminary Examination 
 

TIME TABLE 
 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

03/10/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion of preliminary papers Dr. J.M. Singh  

10/10/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on Therapeutic problems Dr. P.B. Bhansali 
 

 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 
 

Students Lecture Attendance (After Prelim Exam.) 

Roll No. Name of the Student 03/10/2016 10/10/2016 

05 Anchal Aggarwal P P 

 

Outcome 
 

Roll 

No. 

Name of the 

Student 

Term  

end  

I % 

Term  

end  

II % 

Prelims 

% 

MUHS 

% 

Outcome 

 

05. 

 

Anchal Aggarwal 68 79 76 78 

 

Better performance 
 

 

 

 

                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                               Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 
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Department of Pharmacology 

 

Batch-2015-16 (Exam-OCT 2016) 
Slow Performers(Slow Learners) 

Marks obtained less than 40% 
 

Slow Performers– Below 40% marks after 1
st
Terminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

07/03/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

14/03/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  General Pharmacology Dr. J.M. Singh 

21/03/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Autonomic nervous system Dr. Vadgaonkar  S. G. 

28/03/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Respiratory system  Dr. Baheti T. C. 

04/04/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Gastrointestinal tract  Mr. Balida M.N. 

11/04/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Vitamins  Dr. J.M. Singh 
 

 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

 

 

         Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                             Prof&HOD 

                                                                                             Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 
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Department of Pharmacology 

 

Students Lecture Attendance (After I -Term.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
07/03/2016 14/03/2016 21/03/2016 28/03/2016 04/04/2016 11/04/2016 

03. AherShubhanm Vishnu P P P P P P 

06. Aneesh Jadhav A P P P P P 

08. Ankita Sharma P P P P P P 

11. Bang Prachi Parmeshwar P P P A P P 

12. BankarMitali Madhav P P P P A A 

13. BansariTamboli P P P P P P 

14. Bezalwar Apurva Pradip P P P P P P 

16. Bhoumik Chopra  P P P P P P 

17. Birhade NilijaDilip A P P P P P 

18. BukaneSrushit Sandeep A P P P P P 

19. Chaudhari Mayur R. P P P P P P 

20. ChavankeOmker Shivaji A P P P P P 

22. Deepak Kumar P P P P P A 

24. Divyanshu P P P P P P 

25. DixhantGaba P P P P P P 

28. Gawali Madhur Sanjay A P P P P P 

31. Gupta Ayushi P. P P P P P A 

32. Gurpreet Singh P P P P P P 

33. Gursharan Singh Hundal A P P P P P 

34. Harpreet Singh P P P P P P 

37. KakadMenka P. A P P P P P 

39. KedarAnujaNivrutti P P P P A P 

40. KhyatiTikariha P P A P P P 

41. Kolhe Pooja Sunil P P P P P P 

42. Mane Sayli Ramchandra P P P P P A 

43. Mange Aditi  D. P P P P P P 

44. ManiarJaiminPriyesh A P P P P P 

46. More Asmita Vinayak P P A P P P 

51. Omkar Milind Kerkar P P P P P A 

53. Papde Yash Girish P P P P P P 

54. Parakh Akanksha Sushil P P A P P P 

55. ParthPruthi P P A P P P 

56. Patil Chandrasen Sanjay P P P P P A 



57. Patil Iresh Hemant P P P P P P 

58. Patil Nishita Nilesh A P P P P P 

59. Patil Rutika Ashok  P P P P P P 

60. Patil TejasRavindra P P P P A P 

61. Patil Vinod Vishwanath P P P P P P 

62. Pawar Shubham Sanjay  A P P P P P 

63. Phole Sneha Bhimrao P P A A P P 

65. Puneet Gautam P P P P P A 

68. RaikarRuchita Sunil P P P P P P 

69. Raorane Anaya Jaisinh P P P P P P 

75. Sanju Alexander  P P P P P P 

76. Saranya S. U. A P P P P P 

77. Sawan Kumar Yadav P P P P P P 

78. Shah Pooja Ashish P P P P P P 

79. Sharon Sherly S. P P P A A P 

82. Shinde Sayli Pandurang P P P A P P 

83. Shinde Shruti Sanjay P P P A A P 

84. Shinde TejaswiniTanaji P P P P P P 

89. SolankeAkshay B. P P P P P P 

90. Sonawane  Karishma A. A P P P P P 

91. Sonawane Omkar B. P P A P P P 

92. Sondkar Abhijeet R. P P P P P P 

100.                                             Vishal Sangwan A P P P P P 

103. Yadav Komal P P P P P P 

104. Yadav Vrishali Vinod P P P P P A 

107. GuaravSonawane P P P P A A 

108. Arvind Kumar K. P P P P P P 

109. DhawaleSharmitha  M. P P P P P A 

110. GavitTilesh Tulshiram P P P P P A 

112. HomkarSamruddhi  J. P P P P P P 

113. JogdandPradnya  B. P P P P P P 

115. More Bhushan Hitendra A P P P P P 

116. Patil Chinmay Mansing P P P P P A 

117. Patil Gaurav Hiraji P P P P P P 

118. Pawar Abhijeet B. P P P P P P 

119. Phadol Jyoti Nivrutti A P A P P P 

120. Sable Avishkar Arun P P P A P P 

121. Sadgir Pratik R. P P P A P P 

122. Tushar Arora P P P P P A 

123. Vivek Kumar P P P A P P 

 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology 

 

Slow Performers– Below 40% marks after 2ndTerminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

01/08/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

08/08/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  Chemotherapy -1 Dr. J.M. Singh 

22/08/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Chemotherapy -2  Dr. Vadgaonkar  S. G. 

29/08/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Endocrinology Dr. Baheti T. C. 

05/09/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Central nervous system  Mr. Balida M.N. 

12/09/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm Cardiovascular system  Dr. J.M. Singh 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

Students Lecture Attendance (After II -Term.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
01/08/2016 08/08/2016 22/08/2016 29/08/2016 03/09/2016 12/09/2016 

03. AherShubhanm Vishnu P P P P A P 

19. Chaudhari Mayur R. A P P P P P 

22. Deepak Kumar P P P P P P 

37. KakadMenka P. A A P P P P 

41. Kolhe Pooja Sunil P P P P P P 

44. ManiarJaiminPriyesh P P P A P P 

53. Papde Yash Girish P P P P A P 

57. Patil Iresh Hemant P P P P P P 

60. Patil TejasRavindra P P P P P A 

75. Sanju Alexander  P P P P P P 

76. Saranya S. U. P P P P P A 

103. Yadav Komal P P P A P P 

110. GavitTilesh Tulshiram P P P A P P 

113. Jogdand Pradnya  B. P P P A P P 

115. More Bhushan Hitendra A P P P P P 

116. Patil Chinmay Mansing P P P P P P 

117. Patil Gaurav Hiraji P P P P P A 

121. Sadgir Pratik R. P P P P A P 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology 

 
Slow Performers– Below 40% Marks after Preliminary Examination 

 

TIME TABLE 
 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

03/10/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion of preliminary papers Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

10/10/2016 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on Therapeutic problems Dr. J.M.Singh 
 

 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 
 

 

Students Lecture Attendance (After Prelim .Exam.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
03/10/2016 10/10/2016 

03. AherShubhanm Vishnu P P 

37. Kakad Menka P. P P 

60. Patil Tejas Ravindra P P 

75. Sanju Alexander  P P 

76. Saranya S. U. P P 

110. Gavit Tilesh Tulshiram A P 

113. Jogdand Pradnya  B. P P 

114. Khan Mohd .Avaiz P P 

115. More Bhushan Hitendra P A 

117. Patil Gaurav Hiraji P P 

118. Pawar Abhijeet B. P A 

121. Sadgir Pratik R. P P 

122. Tushar Arora P P 

123. Vivek Kumar P P 

 

 

         Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                             Prof&HOD 

                                                                                             Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                             DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 
 

Department of Pharmacology 

 

OUTCOME 
 

No. Roll 

No. 

Name of the Student Term end  

I % 

Term end  

II % 

Prelims

% 

MUHS

% 

Outcome 

01. 03. AherShubhanm Vishnu 22 27 36 56 Improved 

02. 06. Aneesh Jadhav 34 48 45 63 Improved 

03. 08. Ankita Sharma 38 53 51 60 Improved 

04. 11. Bang Prachi Parmeshwar 29 57 56 71 Improved 

05. 12. BankarMitali Madhav 36 62 64 68 Improved 

06. 13. BansariTamboli 39 52 55 67 Improved 

07. 14. Bezalwar Apurva Pradip 38 57 53 67 Improved 

08. 16. Bhoumik Chopra  36 54 56 61 Improved 

09. 17. Birhade NilijaDilip 37 51 48 63 Improved 

10. 18. BukaneSrushit Sandeep 31 41 43 56 Improved 

11. 19. Chaudhari Mayur R. 18 32 41 55 Improved 

12. 20. ChavankeOmker Shivaji 28 46 49 57 Improved 

13. 22. Deepak Kumar 27 38 40 43 Improved 

14. 24. Divyanshu 36 56 56 63 Improved 

15. 25. DixhantGaba 34 43 48 66 Improved 

16. 28. Gawali Madhur sanjay 38 43 41 59 Improved 

17. 31. Gupta Ayushi P. 31 58 48 52 Improved 

18. 32. Gurpreet Singh 38 55 58 62 Improved 

19. 33. Gursharan Singh Hundal 34 50 40 63 Improved 

20. 34. Harpreet Singh 32 47 50 60 Improved 

21. 37. KakadMenka P. 29 37 36 48 Improved 

22. 39. KedarAnujaNivrutti 33 52 55 57 Improved 

23. 40. KhyatiTikariha 24 44 55 57 Improved 

24. 41. Kolhe Pooja Sunil 22 35 44 64 Improved 

25. 42. Mane Sayli Ramchandra 26 49 45 62 Improved 

26. 43. Mange Aditi  D. 28 47 47 59 Improved 

27. 44. ManiarJaiminPriyesh 32 37 53 53 Improved 

28. 46. More Asmita Vinayak 38 57 50 66 Improved 

29. 51. Omkar Milind Kerkar 35 43 52 60 Improved 

30. 53. Papde Yash Girish 27 35 40 62 Improved 

31. 54. Parakh Akanksha Sushil 24 48 53 65 Improved 

32. 55. ParthPruthi 38 58 58 67 Improved 

33. 56. Patil Chandrasen Sanjay 31 53 43 62 Improved 

34. 57. Patil Iresh Hemant 29 39 40 64 Improved 

35. 58. Patil Nishita Nilesh 28 41 42 65 Improved 



36. 59. Patil Rutika Ashok  39 49 50 59 Improved 

37. 60. Patil TejasRavindra 17 36 39 51 Improved 

38. 61. Patil Vinod Vishwanath 39 49 47 69 Improved 

39. 62. Pawar Shubham Sanjay  16 43 43 62 Improved 

40. 63. Phole Sneha Bhimrao 27 41 43 53 Improved 

41. 65. Puneet Gautam 39 49 59 66 Improved 

42. 68. RaikarRuchita Sunil 33 56 58 64 Improved 

43. 69. Raorane Anaya Jaisinh 32 55 51 62 Improved 

44. 75. Sanju Alexander  36 32 39 57 Improved 

45. 76. Saranya S. U. 25 32 36 42 Improved 

46. 77. Sawan Kumar Yadav 36 45 48 55 Improved 

47. 78. Shah Pooja Ashish 30 57 56 61 Improved 

48. 79. Sharon Sherly S. 31 49 49 63 Improved 

49. 82. Shinde Sayli Pandurang 31 48 44 60 Improved 

50. 83. Shinde Shruti Sanjay 38 43 48 63 Improved 

51. 84. Shinde TejaswiniTanaji 37 52 51 70 Improved 

52. 89. SolankeAkshay B. 34 49 49 57 Improved 

53. 90. Sonawane  Karishma A. 39 43 48 68 Improved 

54. 91. Sonawane Omkar B. 24 46 44 59 Improved 

55. 92. Sondkar Abhijeet R. 34 49 47 64 Improved 

56. 100.                                             Vishal Sangwan 37 54 60 62 Improved 

57. 103. Yadav Komal 23 37 40 58 Improved 

58. 104. Yadav Vrishali Vinod 25 51 57 70 Improved 

59. 107. GuaravSonawane 29 46 41 60 Improved 

60. 108. Arvind Kumar K. 26 51 50 56 Improved 

61. 109. DhawaleSharmitha  M. 23 43 43 54 Improved 

62. 110. GavitTilesh Tulshiram 22 29 36 34 Not Improved 

63. 112. HomkarSamruddhi  J. 36 53 42 62 Improved 

64. 113. JogdandPradnya  B. 36 37 34 47 Improved 

65. 115. More Bhushan Hitendra 28 31 33 46 Improved 

66. 116. Patil Chinmay Mansing 37 39 43 62 Improved 

67. 117. Patil Gaurav Hiraji 37 27 30 44 Improved 

68. 118. Pawar Abhijeet B. 29 43 38 59 Improved 

69. 119. Phadol Jyoti Nivrutti 33 51 48 60 Improved 

70. 120. Sable Avishkar Arun 26 42 42 51 Improved 

71. 121. Sadgir Pratik R. 24 30 38 31 Not Improved 

72. 122. Tushar Arora 26 42 37 58 Improved 

73. 123. Vivek Kumar 22 41 32 49 Improved 
 

 

                                                     Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                         Prof&HOD 

                                                                                         Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                    DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Batch-2016-17(Exam-OCT 2017) 

 
Advanced Learners – Marks obtained more than 75% marks after 1

st
Terminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

06/03/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. J.M. Singh 

13/03/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  General Pharmacology Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

20/03/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Autonomic nervous system Dr. T. C. Baheti 

27/03/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Respiratory system  Dr. J.M. Singh 

03/04/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Gastrointestinal tract  Mr. M.N. Balida 

10/04/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Vitamins  Dr. T. C. Baheti 

 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

 

Students Lecture Attendance (After I-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
06/03/2017 13/03/2017 20/03/2017 27/03/2017 03/04/2017 10/04/2017 

 

 

 

 

No Students - - - - - - 

 

 

Advanced Learners – Marks obtained more than 75% marks after 2ndTerminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

07/08/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. J.M. Singh 

14/08/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  Chemotherapy -1 Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

21/08/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Chemotherapy -2  Dr. T. C. Baheti 

28/08/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Endocrinology Dr. J.M. Singh 

04/09/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Central nervous system  Mr. M.N. Balida 

11/09/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Cardiovascular system  Dr. T. C. Baheti 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Students Lecture Attendance (After II-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
07/08/2017 14/08/2017 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 04/09/2017 11/09/2017 

 No Students - - - - - - 

Advanced Learners –Marks obtained more than 75% marks after Preliminary Examination 
 

TIME TABLE 
 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

09/10/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion of preliminary papers Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

16/10/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on Therapeutic problems Dr. J.M. Singh 
 

 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 
 

Students Lecture Attendance (After Prelim Exam.) 

Roll No. Name of the Student 09/10/2017 16/10/2017 

 

 

No Students 
- - 

 

Outcome 

No. Roll No. Name of the Student Term  

end  

I % 

Term  

end  

II % 

Prelims 

% 

MUHS 

% 

Outcome 

01 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 
 

 

                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                               Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Batch-2016-17 (Exam-OCT 2017) 
Slow Learners 

Slow Performers– Below 40% marks after 1
st
Terminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

06/03/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

13/03/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  General Pharmacology Dr. J.M. Singh 

20/03/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Autonomic nervous system Dr. J.M. Singh 

27/03/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Respiratory system  Dr. T. C. Baheti 

03/04/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Gastrointestinal tract  Dr. T. C. Baheti 

10/04/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Vitamins  Mr. M.N. Balida 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

 

 

                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                               Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 

  

 

 

 

 



 

 

DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 
 

Department of Pharmacology  

Students Lecture Attendance (After I -Term.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
06/03/2017 13/03/2017 20/03/2017 27/03/2017 03/04/2017 10/04/2017 

06. Atole Jagajeevan P P P A P P 

08. Baig Raza Khwaja A P P P P P 

14. Bhamre Vishal Manohar P P P A P P 

17. Bhosale Abhay Rajendra P P P A P P 

19. Bhoye Rajashree P P P A P P 

20. Birajdar Nivedita Sanjay P P P P P P 

21. Budhwant Abhishek D. P P P P P P 

22. Bukkawar Kartik Sanjay A P P P P P 

25. Daund Aniket Rustum A P P P P P 

29. Dhanuriye Lavesh Deepak P P P P P P 

35. Garale Supriya Mahadev P P P P P P 

38. Giri Mohit Madan A P P P P P 

44. Halin Josil J L P P P P P A 

47. Ingle Divya Arjunrao P P P P P A 

48. Ingle Rajat Sanjay P P P P P A 

49. Jadhav Omkar Vitthalrao P P P P P P 

57. Khapare Abhijeet Sunil A P P P P P 

62. Londhe Shrinivas S. P P P P P P 

65. Maske Ranjit Nandkumar P P P P P P 

67. Mirza Azhar Baig Kader  A P P P P P 

75. Nikas Manoj Santosh P P P P P P 

76. Pande Ganesh Rajesh P P P P P A 

79. Patel Kshitij Rasikbhai P P P P P P 

81. Patil Pankaj Jagannath A P P P P P 

83. Patil Sachin Deepak P P P P P P 

91. Sanidhya Tiwari A P P P P P 

101. Sharma Pankaj Kumar Lal  A P P P P P 

102. Shelke Ajaykumar A P P P P P 

104. Shruti Mahajan P P P P P P 

105. Siddiqui MD Zaidullah P P P P A P 

109. Talha Nadeem Abdul P P P P A P 

118. Vipin Kothawale P P P A P P 

120. Wadikar Priyanka Balaji P P P P P A 

124. Vasaikar Sneha Mahesh P P P P P P 



 

 

DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 
 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Slow Performers– Below 40% marks after 2ndTerminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

07/08/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

14/08/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  Chemotherapy -1 Dr. J.M. Singh 

21/08/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Chemotherapy -2  Dr. J.M. Singh 

28/08/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Endocrinology Dr. T. C. Baheti 

04/09/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Central nervous system  Dr. T. C. Baheti 

11/09/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm Cardiovascular system  Mr. M.N. Balida 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

 

 

                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                               Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 
 

Department of Pharmacology  

Students Lecture Attendance (After II -Term.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
07/08/2017 14/08/2017 21/08/2017 28/08/2017 04/09/2017 11/09/2017 

06. Atole Jagajeevan P P P P P P 

14. Bhamre Vishal Manohar P P P P P A 

17. Bhosale Abhay Rajendra P P P P P P 

19. Bhoye Rajashree P P P P P P 

20. Birajdar Nivedita Sanjay A P P P P P 

22. Bukkawar Kartik Sanjay P P P P P P 

24. Dandgawal Shraddha A P P P P P 

25. Daund Aniket Rustum P P P P P P 

26. Deshmukh Rushikesh A P P P P P 

28. Dhaliwal Aman D A P P P P P 

38. Giri Mohit Madan P P P P P P 

44. Halin Josil J L A P P P P P 

47. Ingle Divya Arjunrao P P P P P P 

48. Ingle Rajat Sanjay A P P P P P 

49. Jadhav Omkar Vitthalrao A P P P P P 

62. Londhe Shrinivas S. P P P P P P 

67. Mirza Azhar Baig Kader  P P P P P P 

79. Patel Kshitij Rasikbhai P P P P P P 

81. Patil Pankaj Jagannath P P P P P P 

82. Patil Piyush N. A A P P P P 

83. Patil Sachin Deepak P P P P P P 

91. Sanidhya Tiwari P P P P P P 

92. Sapkal Neha S. P P P A P P 

102. Shelke Ajaykumar P P P P A P 

104. Shruti Mahajan P P P P P P 

105. Siddiqui MD Zaidullah A P P P A P 

109. Talha Nadeem Abdul P P P P P P 

116. Tomar Gaurav P. A P P P P P 

118. Vipin Kothawale P P A P P P 

120. Wadikar Priyanka Balaji P P P P P P 

123. Patil Sagar S. P P P A A A 

124. Vasaikar Sneha Mahesh P P P P P P 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 
 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Slow Performers– Below 40% Marks after Preliminary Examination 
 

TIME TABLE 
 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

09/10/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion of preliminary papers Dr. JM Singh  

16/10/2017 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on Therapeutic problems Dr. P.B. Bhansali 
 

 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

 

Students Lecture Attendance (After Prelim Exam.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
09/10/2017 16/10/2017 

06. Atole Jagajeevan P P 

08. Baig Raza Khwaja P P 

19. Bhoye Rajashree P P 

38. Giri Mohit Madan P P 

48. Ingle Rajat Sanjay P P 

67. Mirza Azhar Baig Kader  A P 

79. Patel Kshitij Rasikbhai P P 

91. Sanidhya Tiwari P A 

102. Shelke Ajaykumar P P 

104. Shruti Mahajan P P 

105. Siddiqui MD Zaidullah P A 

123. Patil Sagar S. P P 

124. Vasaikar Sneha Mahesh P P 

 

 

                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                               Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 



 

 

DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

Department of Pharmacology  

Outcome 

No. Roll No. Name of the Student Term end I % Term end II %  Prelims % MUHS% Outcome 

01. 06. Atole Jagajeevan 29 27 33 45 Improved 

02. 14. Bhamre Vishal Manohar 27 22 41 67 Improved 

03. 17. Bhosale Abhay Rajendra 37 34 46 58 Improved 

04. 19. Bhoye Rajashree 39 28 37 66 Improved 

05. 20. Birajdar Nivedita Sanjay 34 33 55 64 Improved 

06. 21. Budhwant Abhishek D. 37 43 45 73 Improved 

07. 22. Bukkawar Kartik Sanjay 36 37 55 68 Improved 

08. 25. Daund Aniket Rustum 36 31 51 68 Improved 

09. 29. Dhanuriye Lavesh D. 32 45 45 58 Improved 

10. 35. Garale Supriya Mahadev 38 51 65 77 Improved 

11. 38. Giri Mohit Madan 26 31 32 63 Improved 

12. 44. Halin Josil J L 28 27 41 55 Improved 

13. 47. Ingle Divya Arjunrao 34 32 43 58 Improved 

14. 48. Ingle Rajat Sanjay 32 33 37 57 Improved 

15. 49. Jadhav Omkar Vitthalrao 36 33 43 63 Improved 

16. 57. Khapare Abhijeet Sunil 38 44 48 66 Improved 

17. 62. Londhe Shrinivas S. 37 38 42 57 Improved 

18. 65. Maske Ranjit Nandkumar 34 43 55 59 Improved 

19. 67. Mirza Azhar Baig Kader  32 24 38 52 Improved 

20. 75. Nikas Manoj Santosh 38 44 45 59 Improved 

21. 76. Pande Ganesh Rajesh 39 43 49 63 Improved 

22. 79. Patel Kshitij Rasikbhai 26 33 36 65 Improved 

23. 81. Patil Pankaj Jagannath 29 35 56 58 Improved 

24. 83. Patil Sachin Deepak 33 32 40 67 Improved 

25. 91. Sanidhya Tiwari 33 22 29 41 Improved 

26. 101. Sharma Pankaj Kumar L.  38 40 48 64 Improved 

27. 102. Shelke Ajaykumar 37 24 21 40 Improved 

28. 104. Shruti Mahajan 28 35 36 62 Improved 

29. 105. Siddiqui MD Zaidullah 28 24 29 43 Improved 

30. 109. Talha Nadeem Abdul 38 31 41 57 Improved 

31. 118. Vipin Kothawale 36 31 42 62 Improved 

32. 120. Wadikar Priyanka Balaji 33 39 52 69 Improved 

33. 124. Vasaikar Sneha Mahesh 15 20 18 0 Not Improved 
 

 

 

 

                                                         Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                                    Prof&HOD, Dept. of Pharmacology                                                                                                      



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Batch-2017-18 (Exam-OCT 2018) 
 

Advanced Learners – Marks obtained more than 75% marks after 1
st
Terminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

05/03/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. J.M. Singh 

12/03/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  General Pharmacology Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

19/03/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Autonomic nervous system Mr. M.N. Balida 

26/03/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Respiratory system  Dr. T. C. Baheti 

02/04/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Gastrointestinal tract  Dr. T. C. Baheti 

09/04/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Vitamins  Dr. J.M. Singh 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 
 

Students Lecture Attendance (After I-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
05/03/2018 12/03/2018 19/03/2018 26/03/2018 02/04/2018 09/04/2018 

 

 

 

 

No Students - - - - - - 

 

 

Advanced Learners – Marks obtained more than 75% marks after 2ndTerminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

06/08/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. J.M. Singh 

13/08/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  Chemotherapy -1 Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

20/08/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Chemotherapy -2  Dr. R.B. Pawade 

27/08/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Endocrinology Dr.V.Hemanthkumar 

03/09/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Central nervous system  Dr. R.B. Pawade 

10/09/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Cardiovascular system  Dr. J.M. Singh 

 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Students Lecture Attendance (After II-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
06/08/2018 13/08/2018 20/08/2018 27/08/2018 03/09/2018 10/09/2018 

 No Students - - - - - - 
 

 

Advanced Learners –Marks obtained more than 75% marks after Preliminary Examination 
 

TIME TABLE 
 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

01/10/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion of preliminary papers Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

08/10/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on Therapeutic problems Dr. J.M. Singh 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 
 

Students Lecture Attendance (After Prelim Exam.) 

 

Roll No. 

 

Name of the Student 
01/10/2018 08/10/2018 

 

 

No Students 
- - 

 

Outcome 
 

No. Roll No. Name of the 

Student 

Term end  

I% 

Term end  

II% 

Prelims

% 

MUHS

% 

Outcome 

01. Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 

 

 

                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                               Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 
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Department of Pharmacology  

 

Batch-2017-18 (Exam-OCT 2018) 
 

Slow Performers– Below 40% marks after 1
st
Terminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

05/03/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

12/03/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  General Pharmacology Dr. J.M. Singh 

19/03/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Autonomic nervous system Dr. T. C. Baheti 

26/03/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Respiratory system  Mr. M.N. Balida 

02/04/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Gastrointestinal tract  Dr. J.M. Singh 

09/04/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Vitamins  Dr. T. C. Baheti 

 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

 

 

Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                    Prof&HOD 

                                                                                    Department of Pharmacology 

                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

Students Lecture Attendance (After I -Term.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
05/03/2018 12/03/2018 19/03/2018 26/03/2018 02/04/2018 09/04/2018 

02. Agrawal Aastha Mukesh P P P P P P 

05. Anupam Tiwary P P P P A P 

06. Anusha Gopalakrishnan P P P P P P 

11. Badage Sameer Sachin P P P P P P 

15. Bhawana Bhojraj Pawar A P P P P P 

18. Chaudhari Neha Shailesh A P P P P P 

19. Chindarkar  Prashant P. P P P P P A 

22. DegloorkarPawankumar P P P P P P 

23. DeshmaneTejaswini S. A P P P P P 

24. Deshpande Priyanka  P P P P P P 

26. Dhadiwal Dipika C. A P P P P P 

29. Dixit Manasi Dinesh P P P P P P 

30. GogriManashvi Nilesh P P P P P A 

31. Heda Tushar Rajesh P P P P P P 

32. Idate Monika Sunil A P P P P P 

33. Ingle Sanika Sunil P P P P P P 

35. Jadhav Janhavee Praveen A P P A P P 

36. Jadhav Rushikesh Kiran P P P P P P 

37. Jadhav Vishnu Shahadeo P P P P P A 

40. Joshi Saurav Sunil P P P P P P 

43. KakaniDevanshu S. P P P P P A 

44. Kanade Dipika Hemant P P A P P P 

45. KandeSudnya D. A A P P P P 

46. Kankhar Saurabh Gajanan P P P P P P 

47. Katkade Swati Shriniwas P P P P P P 

54. Lewis Navita John P P P P A P 

57. MajethiyaNency Bharat P P P P P P 

58. Marda Aniruddha R. A P P P P P 

59. Maske Ajay Balasaheb A P P P P P 

61. Nagpal Nishant K. P P P P P P 

63. Nandita Manjunath A P P P P P 

64. Narkhede Neha Sanjay P P P P P P 

67. Padole Mayuri Naresh P P P P P P 

68. Pardeshi Rohan Sanjay P P P P P P 

70. Patel Rohitkumar D. A P P P P P 

71. Patil Gauri Umapati A P P P P P 

72. Patil KshitijaManoj P P P P P P 



73. Patil Renuka Pralhad A P P P P P 

76. Phupate Ashish Vilas P P P P A P 

78. Praveen Choudhary P P P P P P 

80. Rachana Behera P P P P P P 

81. Rajeshwari Kumari A P P P P P 

82. Rathod Sandesh Gokul P P P A P P 

83. Raundal Harshad Baliram P P P P A P 

84. Raundal Mohanish  S. P P P P P A 

85. Rode Nidhish Ambadas P P P P P P 

86. Rohini Sanjay Sarode A P P P P P 

87. Rohit Dattatraya Shinde P P P P P P 

88. SadawarteArchisY. A P P P P P 

89. Sahil Sheth P P P P A P 

90. Salahuddin Minhaj Siraj  A P P P P P 

91. Saraf Jyoti Satish P P P P P P 

93. Shah Kavita Yatin P P P P A A 

94. Shah Shantanu S. P P P P P P 

95. Shah Vini Vipul P P P P A P 

99. Shelkar Vishal R. P P P P P P 

100.                                             Shewale Prasad Bhaurao A P P P P A 

108. Tambekar Nidhi Sanjay P P P P P P 

109. Telang Vinit Dattatray A P P P P P 

112. Thombare Sushant Sunil A P P P P P 

114. Wankhede Siddhant U. P P P P P P 

115. WannereAtharwa Sunil P P P P P P 

116. Yadav Manisha Dayaram P P P P P P 

117. Changade Vaibhav J. P P P P P P 

118. Vasave Vikram Navsa P P P P P P 

119. Gadkari Abhijay Hitendra A P P P P A 

120. Priya Pramod Gajbe P P P A P P 

121. Kalikotwar Aman P P P P P P 

122. Manikkule Vivek  P P P P A P 

123. Rajput Shrushti P P P P P P 

 

 

Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                    Prof&HOD 

                                                                                    Department of Pharmacology 

                                                           DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 

 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

Slow Performers– Below 40% marks after 2ndTerminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

06/08/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

13/08/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  Chemotherapy -1 Dr. J.M. Singh 

20/08/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Chemotherapy -2  Dr.V.Hemanthkumar 

27/08/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Endocrinology Dr. R.B. Pawade 

03/09/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Central nervous system  Dr. J.M. Singh 

10/09/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm Cardiovascular system  Dr.V.Hemanthkumar 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

 

 

 

        Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                                            Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 

 

 

 

 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Students Lecture Attendance (After II -Term.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
06/08/2018 13/08/2018 20/08/2018 27/08/2018 03/08/2018 10/09/2018 

05. Anupam Tiwary P P P P P P 

06. Anusha Gopalakrishnan A A P P P P 

11. Badage Sameer Sachin P P P P P P 

15. Bhawana Bhojraj Pawar P P P P P P 

16. BhojBhagyashree A P P P P P 

19. Chindarkar  Prashant P. P P P A P P 

22. DegloorkarPawankumar P P P P P P 

23. DeshmaneTejaswini S. P P P P P P 

24. Deshpande Priyanka  A P P P P P 

26. Dhadiwal Dipika C. P P P P P P 

30. GogriManashvi Nilesh P P P P P P 

31. Heda Tushar Rajesh P P P P A P 

32. Idate Monika Sunil P P P P A P 

33. Ingle Sanika Sunil P P P P P P 

34. Jadhav Digvijay P P A P P P 

36. Jadhav Rushikesh Kiran A P P P P P 

37. Jadhav Vishnu Shahadeo P P P P P P 

40. Joshi Saurav Sunil P P A P P P 

44. Kanade Dipika Hemant P P P P P A 

45. KandeSudnya D. P P P P P P 

47. Katkade Swati Shriniwas P P P P P A 

51. KhareDevanshi A. P P P P P P 

54. Lewis Navita John A P P P P P 

57. MajethiyaNency Bharat P P P P P P 

58. Marda Aniruddha R. P P P P P P 

59. Maske Ajay Balasaheb A A P P P P 

61. Nagpal Nishant K. P P P P P P 

64. Narkhede Neha Sanjay P P P P P P 

67. Padole Mayuri Naresh A P P P P P 

70. Patel Rohitkumar D. P P P P P P 

71. Patil Gauri Umapati A P P P P P 

72. Patil Kshitija Manoj A P P P P P 

73. Patil Renuka Pralhad P P P P P P 

76. Phupate Ashish Vilas A P P P P P 

80. Rachana Behera A P P P P P 



82. Rathod Sandesh Gokul P P P P P P 

83. Raundal Harshad Baliram P P P P A P 

84. Raundal Mohanish  S. P P P P P P 

88. SadawarteArchis Y. P P P P P P 

89. Sahil Sheth A P P P P A 

90. Salahuddin Minhaj Siraj  P P P P P A 

92. Sawardekar Saurabh S. P P A P P P 

93. Shah Kavita Yatin P P P P A P 

94. Shah Shantanu S. P P P P P P 

95. Shah Vini Vipul P P P P A P 

99. Shelkar Vishal R. P P P P P P 

100.                                             Shewale Prasad Bhaurao A A P P P P 

103. Solapure Prajwal S.  P P P P P P 

104. SonawaneHarshal D. P P A P P P 

106. Swapnil M.Sharma P P P A P P 

107. Sweta Senthil P P P P P A 

108. Tambekar Nidhi Sanjay P P P P P P 

109. Telang Vinit Dattatray A P P P P P 

110. Thakare Shivani P P P P P P 

112. Thombare Sushant Sunil A A P P P P 

113. Walake Manasi N. P P P P P P 

114. Wankhede Siddhant U. P P P P P A 

115. WannereAtharwa Sunil P P P P P P 

116. Yadav Manisha Dayaram P P P P P P 

117. Changade Vaibhav J. P A P P A P 

118. Vasave Vikram Navsa P P P A P P 

119. Gadkari Abhijay Hitendra P P P P P P 

121. Kalikotwar Aman P P P P P A 

122. Manikkule Vivek  P P P P P P 

123. Rajput Shrushti A P P P P P 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                                            Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

 

Slow Performers– Below 40% Marks after Preliminary Examination 
 

TIME TABLE 
 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

01/10/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion of preliminary papers Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

08/10/2018 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on Therapeutic problems Dr. J.M.Singh 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 
 

Students Lecture Attendance (After Prelim Exam.) 

Roll 

No. 

Name of the Student 
01/10/2018 08/10/2018 

15. Bhawana Bhojraj Pawar P P 

32. Idate Monika Sunil P P 

35. Jadhav Janhavee Praveen P P 

36. Jadhav Rushikesh Kiran P P 

45. KandeSudnya D. P P 

47. Katkade Swati Shriniwas P P 

58. Marda Aniruddha R. P P 

59. Maske Ajay Balasaheb A A 

61. Nagpal Nishant K. P P 

76. Phupate Ashish Vilas P P 

80. Rachana Behera P P 

84. Raundal Mohanish  S. P A 

85. Rode Nidhish Ambadas P P 

90. Salahuddin Minhaj Siraj  P P 

100.                                             Shewale Prasad Bhaurao P P 

110. Thakare Shivani A P 

112. Thombare Sushant Sunil P P 

116. Yadav Manisha Dayaram P P 

117. Changade Vaibhav J. A P 

118. Vasave Vikram Navsa P P 

119. Gadkari Abhijay Hitendra A P 

121. Kalikotwar Aman P P 

122. Manikkule Vivek  P A 

123. Rajput Shrushti P P 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Outcome 
 

No. Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
Term  

end  

I % 

Term  

end  

II  

% 

Prelims 

% 

MUHS

% 

Outcome 

01. 02. Agrawal Aastha Mukesh 36 43 46 75 Improved 

02. 05. Anupam Tiwary 36 31 49 64 Improved 

03. 06. Anusha Gopalakrishnan 36 35 55 73 Improved 

04. 11. Badage Sameer Sachin 25 37 42 71 Improved 

05. 15. Bhawana Bhojraj Pawar 28 24 36 60 Improved 

06. 18. Chaudhari Neha Shailesh 38 41 55 74 Improved 

07. 19. Chindarkar  Prashant P. 38 38 40 64 Improved 

08. 22. DegloorkarPawankumar R. 29 22 49 67 Improved 

09. 23. DeshmaneTejaswini Satish 39 34 47 71 Improved 

10. 24. Deshpande Priyanka  34 32 43 75 Improved 

11. 26. Dhadiwal Dipika C. 36 34 40 60 Improved 

12. 29. Dixit Manasi Dinesh 29 40 41 60 Improved 

13. 30. GogriManashvi Nilesh 24 31 41 59 Improved 

14. 31. Heda Tushar Rajesh 27 19 40 58 Improved 

15. 32. Idate Monika Sunil 25 27 36 53 Improved 

16. 33. Ingle Sanika Sunil 28 31 42 55 Improved 

17. 35. Jadhav Janhavee Praveen 18 43 39 69 Improved 

18. 36. Jadhav Rushikesh Kiran 21 21 37 48 Improved 

19. 37. Jadhav Vishnu Shahadeo 21 27 40 58 Improved 

20. 40. Joshi Saurav Sunil 35 36 48 59 Improved 

21. 43. KakaniDevanshu S. 37 40 47 68 Improved 

22. 44. Kanade Dipika Hemant 24 34 48 67 Improved 

23. 45. KandeSudnya D. 21 31 33 62 Improved 

24. 46. Kankhar Saurabh Gajanan 37 47 51 64 Improved 

25. 47. Katkade Swati Shriniwas 24 26 30 53 Improved 

26. 54. Lewis Navita John 36 28 40 58 Improved 

27. 57. MajethiyaNency Bharat 36 36 40 69 Improved 

28. 58. Marda Aniruddha R. 33 38 39 59 Improved 

29. 59. Maske Ajay Balasaheb 29 24 35 55 Improved 

30. 61. Nagpal Nishant Kishore K. 30 29 37 53 Improved 

31. 63. Nandita Manjunath 39 42 63 74 Improved 

32. 64. Narkhede Neha Sanjay 32 25 41 53 Improved 

33. 67. Padole Mayuri Naresh 35 39 47 68 Improved 



34. 68. Pardeshi Rohan Sanjay 34 56 56 79 Improved 

35. 70. Patel Rohitkumar D. 32 37 43 65 Improved 

36. 71. Patil Gauri Umapati 29 29 43 62 Improved 

37. 72. Patil KshitijaManoj 30 32 50 69 Improved 

38. 73. Patil Renuka Pralhad 27 25 42 54 Improved 

39. 76. Phupate Ashish Vilas 24 23 35 56 Improved 

40. 78. Praveen Choudhary 38 51 54 73 Improved 

41. 80. Rachana Behera 22 28 31 58 Improved 

42. 81. Rajeshwari Kumari 28 41 47 67 Improved 

43. 82. Rathod Sandesh Gokul 32 37 40 67 Improved 

44. 83. Raundal Harshad Baliram 29 36 42 62 Improved 

45. 84. RaundalMohanish  S. 24 27 31 42 Improved 

46. 85. Rode NidhishAmbadas 32 40 38 59 Improved 

47. 86. Rohini Sanjay Sarode 37 53 62 73 Improved 

48. 87. Rohit Dattatraya Shinde 35 46 46 63 Improved 

49. 88. SadawarteArchisYeshwant 21 33 42 53 Improved 

50. 89. Sahil Sheth 33 38 57 70 Improved 

51. 90. Salahuddin Minhaj Siraj Ul  26 26 36 53 Improved 

52. 91. Saraf Jyoti Satish 32 44 50 67 Improved 

53. 93. Shah Kavita Yatin 38 39 53 63 Improved 

54. 94. Shah Shantanu S. 39 39 54 75 Improved 

55. 95. Shah Vini Vipul 34 38 47 64 Improved 

56. 99. Shelkar Vishal R. 26 24 40 64 Improved 

57. 100.                                             Shewale Prasad Bhaurao 31 25 30 60 Improved 

58. 108. Tambekar Nidhi Sanjay 37 37 55 64 Improved 

59. 109. Telang Vinit Dattatray 34 39 51 62 Improved 

60. 112. Thombare Sushant Sunil 31 25 29 53 Improved 

61. 114. Wankhede Siddhant U. 35 26 42 64 Improved 

62. 115. Wannere Atharwa Sunil 37 27 44 62 Improved 

63. 116. Yadav Manisha Dayaram 28 22 35 58 Improved 

64. 117. Changade Vaibhav J. 14 12 22 58 Improved 

65. 118. Vasave Vikram Navsa 13 11 17 42 Improved 

66. 119. Gadkari Abhijay Hitendra 21 18 24 49 Improved 

67. 120. Priya Pramod Gajbe 36 43 46 63 Improved 

68. 121. Kalikotwar Aman 26 19 33 61 Improved 

69. 122. Manikkule Vivek  22 26 32 50 Improved 

70. 123. Rajput Shrushti 23 25 31 57 Improved 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                                            Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Batch-2018-19 (Exam-OCT 2019) 
 

Advanced Learners – Marks obtained more than 75% marks after 1
st
Terminal Examination 

 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

04/03/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. J.M. Singh 

11/03/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  General Pharmacology Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

18/03/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Autonomic nervous system Mr. R.B. Pawade 

25/03/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Respiratory system  Dr. Hemanthkumar 

01/04/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Gastrointestinal tract  Dr. V. S. Bayaskar 

08/04/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Vitamins  Dr. J.M. Singh 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 
 

Students Lecture Attendance (After I-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
04/03/2019 11/03/2019 18/03/2019 25/03/2019 01/04/2019 08/04/2019 

 

 

 

 

No Students - - - - - - 

 

Advanced Learners – Marks obtained more than 75% marks after 2ndTerminal Examination 

 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

05/08/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. J.M. Singh 

13/08/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  Chemotherapy -1 Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

19/08/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Chemotherapy -2  Dr. R.B. Pawade 

26/08/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Endocrinology Dr.V.Hemanthkumar 

03/09/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Central nervous system  Dr. R.B. Pawade 

09/09/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Cardiovascular system  Dr. J.M. Singh 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 

 

Department of Pharmacology  

 

Students Lecture Attendance (After II-Term) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
05/08/2019 13/08/2019 19/08/2019 26/08/2019 03/09/2019 09/09/2019 

  

No Students 
- - - - - 

- 

 

 

Advanced Learners –Marks obtained more than 75% marks after Preliminary Examination 
 

TIME TABLE 
 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

01/10/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion of preliminary papers Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

07/10/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on Therapeutic problems Dr. J.M. Singh 
 

 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

 

Students Lecture Attendance (After Prelim Exam.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
01/10/2019 07/10/2019 

07 Asawa Shivam N. 
P P 

73 Patel Siddhi Maheshkumar 
P P 

105 Somani Utsav Viral 
P P 

 

 

 

 
         Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                                            Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 
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Outcome 
 

No. Roll 

No. 

Name of the Student Term 

end  

I% 

Term 

end  

II 

% 

Prelim

s 

% 

MUHS 

% 

Outcome 

01. 
7 AsawaShivam N. 

54 57 77 79 Better Performance  

02 
73 PatelSiddhiMaheshkumar 

57 66 77 82 Better Performance  

03 
105 Somani Utsav Viral 

53 61 76 78 Better Performance  

 

 

 

                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                                            Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 
 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 
 

Department of Pharmacology  
 

Batch-2018-19 (Exam-OCT 2019) 
 

Slow Performers– Below 40% marks after 1
st
Terminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

04/03/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

11/03/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  General Pharmacology Dr. J.M. Singh 

18/03/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Autonomic nervous system Dr. Hemanthkumar 

25/03/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Respiratory system  Dr.R.B.Pawade 

01/04/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Drugs acting on Gastrointestinal tract  Dr. J.M. Singh 

08/04/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Vitamins  Dr. Hemanthkumar 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

Students Lecture Attendance (After I -Term.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
04/03/2019 11/03/2019 18/03/2019 25/03/2019 01/04/2019 08/04/2019 

01. Abhinava Vats P P P P P A 

04. Ansari Afshan Ashfaque P P P P P A 

05. Ansari Sana Jawed P P P P P P 

06. Arpita  Jain P P P P P A 

08. Bajaj Girish Shrinivas P P P P P P 

09. Baria Avani Deepak A P P P P P 

11. Bhamare Harshada .D P P P P A P 

13. Bhojane Vijay Namdev P P P P P A 

15. Borade Akshay Bharat P P P P P A 

20. Chavan Pratik  Hanumant P P P P P P 

22. Dangat Pranav Anant P P P P P P 

23. Deshmukh Abhishekh P P P P P P P 

25. Deshmukh Shraddha S A P P P P P 

30. Dorlikar Kanchan Subhash P P P P P A 

31. Gaikwad Aaknksha P P P P P P P 

33. Ghadage Tejjasvi Sanjay P P P P P A 

35. Gundre Sanchal S P P P P P P 

37. Indulakar Deepanshu D A P P P P P 

38. Ingle Pankaj Suresh P P P P P P 

40. Jadhav Rutuja Diliprao P P P P P P 

42. Jawanjal Hrishikesh S A P P P P P 



43. Jaybhavye Vaibhav B P P P P P P 

44. Jeughale Siddhesh  D A P P P P P 

47. Kale  Sakshi Govind P P P P P P 

51. Kasturi Ranjan Dubey P P P P P A 

52. Khade Mahesh R P P P P P P 

54. Kolhe Shweta Shivaji A P P P P P 

55. Lalita Choudhary P P P P P P 

56. Laware Gayatri Bhiraj P P P P P P 

60. Mamdage Rushikesh S A P P P P P 

65. Nagargoje Snehal Dinkar P P P A P P 

67. Nishad Prashant Ramkisan P P P P P P 

69. Pakl Kundansingh B A P P P P P 

70. Paldewar Vedant V P P P P P P 

71. Pandit Shubham Sanjay P P A P P P 

72. Patel Krishna Ashok P P P P P P 

76. Patil Pushkraj C P P A P P P 

77. Patil Saurabh Sanjay P P P P P A 

78. Patil Vedant Pradeep P P P P P A 

79. Pawaskar Hrushikesh S P P P P P P 

84. Pulkit Manoj Kumar Singh P P P P P A 

85. Rajput Ajinkya Sabhanji P P P P P P 

87. Rathore Ravindra M P P P P P A 

92. Sakarkar Amey Sanjay P P P P A P 

94. Sara Ansari Mukhtar A P P P P P P 

95. Sarfare Abhishekh S P P P P P P 

99. Shelke Pratap Sanjay A P P P P P 

101. Shinde Balaji Wrashchik P P P P P P 

104. Singh Simran P P P P P P 

110. Vairalkar Swapnil Prakash A P P P P P 

111. Waghmare Ashwin R P P P P A P 

112. Waware Gangaprasad N P P P P P P 

114. Zalwar Tilak Prabhulal P P P P P P 

115. Nikhil Manohar Dalanje P P P P P P 

116. Kochure Atherva Pramod A P P P P P 

117. Pawar Akhilesh C P P P P P P 

118. ShivasharanBudhabhushan  P P P P P P 

119. Hambarde Rushikesh A P P P P P 

120. Pankaj Mohan Pawara P P P P P P 

121. Kunal D. Rindhe P A P P P P 

122. Nikita  G. Wakode A P P P P P 

123. Chidakash Jayesh  Patel A A P P P P 

124. Aaditya Pawar P P P P P P 

125. Sumeet M.Rajput P P P P P A 

126. Rathod Chetan Kashinath P P P P P P 

 



 

 
DR. VASANTRAO PAWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH 

CENTREVASANTDADA NAGAR, ADGAON, NASHIK –4220 03 
 

Department of Pharmacology  

Slow Performers– Below 40% marks after 2ndTerminal Examination 

TIME TABLE 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

05/08/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on terminal question paper  Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

13/08/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  Chemotherapy -1 Dr. J.M. Singh 

19/08/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Chemotherapy -2  Dr.V.Hemanthkumar 

26/08/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Endocrinology Dr. R.B. Pawade 

03/09/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Central nervous system  Dr. J.M. Singh 

09/09/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm Cardiovascular system  Dr. V. S. Bayaskar 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 

Students Lecture Attendance (After II -Term.) 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
05/08/2019 13/08/2019 19/08/2019 26/08/2019 03/09/2019 09/09/2019 

01. Abhinava Vats A P P P P P 

09. Baria Avani Deepak P P P A P P 

11. Bhamare Harshada .D P P P P P P 

13. Bhojane Vijay Namdev P P P A P P 

18. Chandratre Sudarshan P P P A P P 

19. Chavan Vishija P P P P P P 

24. Deshmukh Hrishikesh P P P P P P 

31. Gaikwad Aaknksha P A P P P P P 

33. Ghadage Tejjasvi Sanjay P P P P P P 

37. Indulakar Deepanshu D P P P P P P 

38. Ingle Pankaj Suresh P P P P P P 

40. Jadhav Rutuja Diliprao P P P A P P 

42. Jawanjal Hrishikesh S P P P P P A 

44. Jeughale Siddhesh  D P P P P P A 

46. Jha Prabhat P. P P P P P A 

47. Kale  Sakshi Govind P P P P A P 

51. Kasturi Ranjan Dubey P P P P P P 

52. Khade Mahesh R A P P P P P 

54. Kolhe Shweta Shivaji P P P P P A 

56. Laware Gayatri Bhiraj A P P P P P 

59. Mahale Akshay P P P P P A 



67. Nishad Prashant Ramkisan P P P P P A 

68. Padole Navanath B. P P P P P P 

70. Paldewar Vedant V A P P P P P 

71. Pandit Shubham Sanjay P P A P P P 

76. Patil Pushkraj C P P A P P P 

78. Patil Vedant Pradeep P P P P P P 

84. Pulkit Manoj Kumar Singh P P P P P A 

85. Rajput Ajinkya Sabhanji P P P P P A 

86. Rashmi Neelgagan Kaa P P P P P P 

94. Sara Ansari Mukhtar A P P P P P P 

99. Shelke Pratap Sanjay P P P P P A 

101. Shinde Balaji Wrashchik A P P P P P 

110. Vairalkar Swapnil Prakash P P P P P A 

111. Waghmare Ashwin R P P A P P P 

112. Waware Gangaprasad N P P P P P P 

115. Nikhil Manohar Dalanje P P P P P P 

116. Kochure Atherva Pramod A P P P P P 

117. Pawar Akhilesh C P P P P P P 

118. ShivasharanBudhabhushan  A P P P A P 

119. Hambarde Rushikesh P P P P P P 

120. Pankaj Mohan Pawara P P P P P A 

121. Kunal D. Rindhe P P P A P P 

122. Nikita  G. Wakode P P P P P P 

123. Chidakash Jayesh  Patel P P P P P P 

124. Aaditya Pawar A P P P P A 

125. Sumeet M.Rajput P P P P P P 

126. Rathod Chetan Kashinath A P P P P P 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                                           Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 
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Department of Pharmacology  

 

 

Slow Performers– Below 40% Marks after Preliminary Examination 
 

TIME TABLE 
 

Date Time   Lecture / Discussion Teacher 

01/10/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion of preliminary papers Dr. P.B. Bhansali 

07/10/2019 5.00 -6.00 pm  Discussion on Therapeutic problems Dr. J.M. Singh 
 

Note- Students can approach their mentor for any queries / difficulties regarding the subject. 
 

Students Lecture Attendance (After Prelim Exam.) 
 

Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 
01/10/2019 07/10/2019 

118. Shivasharan Budhabhushan  P P 

124. Aaditya Pawar P P 

125. Sumeet M. Rajput A P 

126. Rathod Chetan Kashinath P P 
 

 

 

 

 
                                                                                            Dr. P. B. Bhansali 

                                                                                            Prof&HOD 

                                                                                            Department of Pharmacology 

                                                                            DR. VPMCH & RC, Nashik 
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Outcome 
 

No. Roll 

No. 

 

Name of the Student 

Term  

end  

I % 

Term  

end  

II % 

Prelims 

% 

MUHS

% 

Outcome 

01. 01. Abhinava Vats 38 35 58 62 Improved 

02. 04. Ansari Afshan Ashfaque 36 49 57 74 Improved 

03. 05. Ansari Sana Jawed 38 44 51 54 Improved 

04. 06. Arpita  Jain 38 55 65 78 Improved 

05. 08. Bajaj Girish Shrinivas 29 46 63 69 Improved 

06. 09. Baria Avani Deepak 31 38 56 65 Improved 

07. 11. Bhamare Harshada .D 23 20 42 54 Improved 

08. 13. Bhojane Vijay Namdev 28 32 53 64 Improved 

09. 15. Borade Akshay Bharat 37 52 75 73 Improved 

10. 20. Chavan Pratik  Hanumant 37 45 68 73 Improved 

11. 22. Dangat Pranav Anant 39 44 67 70 Improved 

12. 23. Deshmukh Abhishekh P 34 44 64 67 Improved 

13. 25. Deshmukh Shraddha S 32 47 60 70 Improved 

14. 30. Dorlikar Kanchan Subhash 38 41 65 78 Improved 

15. 31. Gaikwad Aaknksha P 21 27 43 61 Improved 

16. 33. Ghadage Tejjasvi Sanjay 32 38 52 65 Improved 

17. 35. Gundre Sanchal S 34 45 54 67 Improved 

18. 37. Indulakar Deepanshu D 28 31 56 63 Improved 

19. 38. Ingle Pankaj Suresh 26 26 50 63 Improved 

20. 40. Jadhav Rutuja Diliprao 26 27 52 60 Improved 

21. 42. Jawanjal Hrishikesh S 30 28 50 66 Improved 

22. 43. Jaybhavye Vaibhav B 31 41 58 67 Improved 

23. 44. Jeughale Siddhesh  D 23 29 53 64 Improved 

24. 47. Kale  Sakshi Govind 39 28 55 69 Improved 

25. 51. Kasturi Ranjan Dubey 26 24 53 55 Improved 

26. 52. Khade Mahesh R 23 23 41 57 Improved 

27. 54. Kolhe Shweta Shivaji 26 31 63 67 Improved 

28. 55. Lalita Choudhary 39 41 60 79 Improved 

29. 56. Laware Gayatri Bhiraj 31 29 56 63 Improved 

30. 60. Mamdage Rushikesh S 31 41 58 64 Improved 

31. 65. Nagargoje Snehal Dinkar 36 43 59 72 Improved 

32. 67. Nishad Prashant Ramkisan 23 39 57 67 Improved 



33. 69. Pakl Kundansingh B 30 44 55 70 Improved 

34. 70. Paldewar Vedant V 34 36 61 68 Improved 

35. 71. Pandit Shubham Sanjay 30 34 52 58 Improved 

36. 72. Patel Krishna Ashok 37 44 47 61 Improved 

37. 76. Patil Pushkraj C 33 31 55 62 Improved 

38. 77. Patil Saurabh Sanjay 34 44 54 66 Improved 

39. 78. Patil Vedant Pradeep 36 30 45 55 Improved 

40. 79. Pawaskar Hrushikesh S 31 51 65 74 Improved 

41. 84. Pulkit Manoj Kumar Singh 38 29 53 68 Improved 

42. 85. Rajput Ajinkya Sabhanji 27 31 56 63 Improved 

43. 87. Rathore Ravindra M 36 43 55 67 Improved 

44. 92. Sakarkar Amey Sanjay 39 43 54 70 Improved 

45. 94. Sara Ansari Mukhtar A 38 26 56 68 Improved 

46. 95. Sarfare Abhishekh S 32 43 63 68 Improved 

47. 99. Shelke Pratap Sanjay 33 34 55 72 Improved 

48. 101. Shinde Balaji Wrashchik 36 31 68 69 Improved 

49. 104. Singh Simran 38 46 68 68 Improved 

50. 110. Vairalkar Swapnil Prakash 26 35 70 70 Improved 

51. 111. Waghmare Ashwin R 35 31 67 65 Improved 

52. 112. Waware Gangaprasad N 38 39 61 71 Improved 

53. 114. Zalwar Tilak Prabhulal 31 41 63 69 Improved 

54. 115. Nikhil Manohar Dalanje 24 30 61 63 Improved 

55. 116. Kochure Atherva Pramod 15 22 45 51 Improved 

56. 117. Pawar Akhilesh C 21 24 44 42 Improved 

57. 118. Shivasharan Budhabhushan J. 22 23 34 44 Improved 

58. 119. Hambarde Rushikesh 18 30 54 61 Improved 

59. 120. Pankaj Mohan Pawara 19 30 41 47 Improved 

60. 121. Kunal D. Rindhe 26 27 53 63 Improved 

61. 122. Nikita  G. Wakode 21 20 46 61 Improved 

62. 123. Chidakash Jayesh  Patel 29 26 58 64 Improved 

63. 124. Aaditya Pawar 19 26 36 0 Not Improved 

64. 125. Sumeet M.Rajput 16 10 11 0 Not Improved 

65. 126. Rathod Chetan Kashinath 26 19 35 35 Not Improved 
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